
ARCTIC REFRIGERATION
& FOOD EQUIPMENT
401 Victoria Ave. N., Hamilton, ON  L8L 5G7
Telephone  905-528-8528  /  Fax  905-521-1516
www.arcticfoodequip.com
email:  info@arcticfoodequip.com Established 1945

REFRIGERATION
HAMILTON         ONTARIO           CANADA

ARCTIC

FOOD AND BEVERAGE EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES

Item No.           Description                                                           Rental Schedule                Quantity Required

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

4’ Refrigerated Showcase

6’ Refrigerated Showcase

Counter Top Refrigerated Cooler

4’ Refrigerated Spot Merchandiser

4’ Upright Open Dairy Case

6' Upright Open Dairy Case

1 Glass Door Upright Cooler

2 Glass Door Upright Cooler

1 Glass Door Upright Freezer

2 Glass Door Upright Freezer

Refrigerated Prep Unit

Food Warmer - 2 lamp

Hot Food Warmer

Convection Oven

Counter Top Freezer

$625.00

$750.00

$395.00

$450.00

$950.00

$1350.00

$525.00

$625.00

$895.00

$1185.00

$595.00

$165.00

$225.00

$890.00

$540.00

~ OTHER EQUIPMENT AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST ~
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Sub Total     $____________________

GST             $____________________

PST             $____________________

TOTAL        $____________________

BUSINESS NAME     ________________________________________________________________________

BUSINESS ADDRESS     _____________________________________________________________________

BUSINESS PHONE     __________________________________  FAX________________________________

CONTACT NAME     ________________________________________________________________________

SHOW INFORMATION: SHOW NAME

PLACE/LOCATION

BOOTH

DELIVERY DATE

PICK UP DATE

_________________________________________

_________________________________________

_________________________________________

_________________________________________

_________________________________________

CREDIT CARD INFORMATION

VISA OR MASTER CARD # _______________________________________ EXP. DATE________________

NAME OF CARD HOLDER __________________________________________________________________

NOTE:  OTHER EQUIPMENT AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

All orders require payment in full by cheque, cash, or money order, at least (2) weeks prior to
delivery.  The customer (renter) accepts full responsibility for any and all damage to the equipment,
for the loss of the equipment, and for the safe use of said equipment, and any loss of goods due to
mechanical failure of the equipment.  Arctic Refrigeration & Equipment accepts no liability for
personal injury, public, or equipment damage, and equipment loss, and loss of goods however caused.

_________________________________                      ______________________________________________
Date                                                                                    Authorized Signature

PLEASE CALL CAM OR JOE FOR FURTHER INFO:  TEL 905-528-8528 / FAX 905-521-1516
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GST #119 706 851
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