ARCTIC REFRIGERATION & FOOD EQUIPMENT

401 Victoria Ave. N., Hamilton, ON L8L 5G7 Telephone 905-528-8528 / Fax 905-521-1516 www.arcticfoodequip.com

email: info@arcticfoodequip.com



FOOD AND BEVERAGE EQUIPMENT RENTAL RATES

Item No.	Description	Rental Schedule	Quantity Required
1.	4' Refrigerated Showcase	\$625.00	
2.	6' Refrigerated Showcase	\$750.00	
3.	Counter Top Refrigerated Cooler	\$395.00	
4.	4' Refrigerated Spot Merchandiser	\$450.00	
5.	4' Upright Open Dairy Case	\$950.00	
6.	6' Upright Open Dairy Case	\$1350.00	
7.	1 Glass Door Upright Cooler	\$525.00	
8.	2 Glass Door Upright Cooler	\$625.00	
9.	1 Glass Door Upright Freezer	\$895.00	
10.	2 Glass Door Upright Freezer	\$1185.00	
11.	Refrigerated Prep Unit	\$595.00	
12.	Food Warmer - 2 lamp	\$165.00	
13.	Hot Food Warmer	\$225.00	
14.	Convection Oven	\$890.00	
15.	Counter Top Freezer	\$540.00	

ARCTIC REFRIGERATION & FOOD EQUIPMENT

401 Victoria Ave. N., Hamilton, ON L8L 5G7 Telephone 905-528-8528 / Fax 905-521-1516 www.arcticfoodequip.com email: info@arcticfoodequip.com



	Sub Total	\$
CTIC EERATION NTARIO CANADA	GST GST #119 706 851	\$
TARIO CHARA	PST	\$
shed 1945	TOTAI	\$

BUSINESS NAME			
CONTACTIVA C			
SHOW INFORMATION:	SHOW NAME		
	PLACE/LOCATION		
	ВООТН		
	DELIVERY DATE		
	PICK UP DATE		
	CREDIT CARD INI	<u>FORMATION</u>	
VISA OR MASTER CARD #		EXP. DATE	
NAME OF CARD HOLDER _			

NOTE: OTHER EQUIPMENT AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

All orders require payment in full by cheque, cash, or money order, at least (2) weeks prior to delivery. The customer (renter) accepts full responsibility for any and all damage to the equipment, for the loss of the equipment, and for the safe use of said equipment, and any loss of goods due to mechanical failure of the equipment. Arctic Refrigeration & Equipment accepts no liability for personal injury, public, or equipment damage, and equipment loss, and loss of goods however caused.

Date	Authorized Signature